COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0330-5
Jul.2020
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2020, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/7
MX84B Series
Tab Size 0.64mm Automotive Compact Connector
Number of Contacts 7, 12, 16, 20, 24, 28, 32, 36, 40

Contact
Contact
Ordering Information
Materials and Finishes
MB-0330-5
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2020, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 3/7
Num
ber of
Contacts
Socket Housing Pin Housing Angle Pin Header
Part Number Drawing Part Number Drawing Part Number Drawing
7 MX84B007SF1 SJ120498 ⇔ MX84B007PF1 SJ120525
12 MX84B012SF1 SJ120500 ⇔ MX84B012PF1 SJ120526 MX84B012NF1 SJ120499
16 MX84B016SF1 SJ120502 ⇔ MX84B016PF1 SJ120527 MX84B016NF1 SJ120501
20 MX84B020SF1 SJ120412 ⇔ MX84B020PF1 SJ120528 MX84B020NF1 SJ120411
24
MX84B024SF1 SJ120504 ⇔ MX84B024PF1 SJ120529 MX84B024NF1 SJ120503
MX84B024SF2
(Note 1)